Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IEST, NITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1
Institute Type National Institute of Technaology
Iinstitute Name National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, 5C and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks, Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD

Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Ca

2oories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute | Academic Program Name Quota |seat Type | Gender Opening ?ﬂoslng
! Rank | Rank

National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OPEN Gender-Neutral 101304 159343
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OPEN Female-only (including 62729 88829
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS EWS Gender-Neutral 85262 85262
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 57042 60154
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techrology) Hs OBC-MNCL Female-only {including 54783 54783
supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Gender-Neutral 23599 26485
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 sC Female-only {including 25287 25287
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Gender-Neutral 35568 40125
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OPEN Female-only (including 46816 46884
supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techrology) 0s EWS Gender-Neutral 6485 6795
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs EWS Female-only (including 7682 7682
supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techrology) os OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11343 12919
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0os OBC-NCL Female-only (including 13487 12487
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s BE Gender-Neutral 5706 6120
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (8] 5T Gender-Neutral 2183 2183
National Institute of Technology Puducherry Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Hs OPEN Gender-Neutral 26713 48127
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Female-only (including 56019 60928
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN (PWD) Female-only (including 951 951
Technology) supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Hs EWS Gender-Neutral 17837 19245
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Hs EWS Female-only (including 40486 40486
Technology) supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 15964 25846
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Fernale-only (including 23582 23582
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS SC Gender-Neutral 5957 9265
Technalogy)
Natinnal Inatitute of Terhnaolney Puducharry. Cominiiber Srience and Frginesring (4 Vears Rachelor of HS s Female-nnlu tincliding 910R] 9108



National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Mational Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Natianal Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

e e sy

Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelaor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electranics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

H5

as

05

0s

as

as

0s

Qs

as

Qs

Qs

H5

HS

HS

Hs

H5

HS

HS

HS

as

0s

Qs

as

0s

as

0s

as

0s

as

HS

HS

HS

Hs

5T

CPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

5T

5T

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

COPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

QBC-NCL (PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

e g gy

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gander-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-anly (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Fernale-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4376

6648

10207

2288

3557

6035

593

2513

1091

1788

78818

108715

78725

20549

36246

43025

20220

23245

17428

28652

4838

11253

02

3785

6116

1431

2299

48618

44079

40885

26763

4698

14811

13317

472

2369

5224

7435

2074

2513

1148

1788

110479

115006

TBTI5

20949

44241

43025

22079

23245

27277

2BE73

5124

9195

11253

902

4011

6116

1660

2299

85315

61157

46367

31310



National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Mational Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelo Technaology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technaology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Palicy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

gned and ho

For any further information, please contact )

05

Qs

0s

05

Q5

Q5

Q5

Qs

05

HS

H5

0s

05

Qs
Qs

Qs

Qs

OBC-NCL

5C

sC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN {PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL{PwD)

sC

sC

w

CPEN

CPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-MCL

sC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEMN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC
ST
ST (PwWD)

d by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.
AA,

Dighal Indio

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-anly {including

supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
SUpernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

28580

9359

14150

6037

16654

18456

823

4003

58590

8023

357

83775

135247

T8BES
44867

44137

14645

12384

29175

39502

1867
5482

o/

10683

13860

5900
2202

a1

30130

13128

14150

6037

20460

25760

823

EEVA

4003

6874

an23

357

GT8

L

1378

138508

138522

78865
54486

52449

18612

12384

32924

39927

1867

14485






