

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



♣ Home

Round No	1	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

nstitute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closin Rank
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	101304	159343
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62729	88829
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	85262	85262
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	57042	60154
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54783	54783
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	23599	26485
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25287	25287
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	35568	40125
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46816	46884
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6495	6795
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7682	7682
National Institute of Technology Pudu <mark>c</mark> herry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11343	12919
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13487	13487
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	5706	6120
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2183	2183
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26713	48127
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	56019	60938
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN (PWD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	951	951
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	17837	19245
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	40486	40486
Jational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15964	25846
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23582	23582
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	5957	9265
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	sc	Female-only (including	9108	9108

	Technology)		25	Supernumerary)	2177	2000
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4376	4698
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6648	14811
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10207	13317
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	472	472
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2288	2369
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3557	5324
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6035	7435
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	593	2074
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2513	2513
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1091	1148
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1788	1788
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78818	110479
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	108715	119006
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	78725	78725
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20949	20949
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	36246	44241
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43025	43025
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	20220	22079
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23245	23245
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17428	27277
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28652	28673
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	05	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4838	5124
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7092	9195
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11253	11253
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PWD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	902	902
Jational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3785	4011
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6116	6116
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1431	1660
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2299	2299
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48618	85315
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44079	61157
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40885	46367
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	26763	31310

National Institute of Technology Puducherry	of Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	28580	30130
•	of Technology)			Supernumerary)		
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9359	13128
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14150	14150
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	6037	6037
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16654	20460
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18496	25760
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	823	823
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3301	3371
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4003	4003
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5890	6874
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8023	8023
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	357	357
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2958	3523
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5978	5978
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1318	1378
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	63775	1385
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	135247	1385
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	78865	7886
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	44867	5448
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44137	5244
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14645	1961
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12384	1238
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29175	3292
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39502	3992
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1867	1867
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	05	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5482	5482
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6711	6711
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10683	1130
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13860	1448
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5900	6210
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2202	2202
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	51	51

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





